▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MOM-K Flexible Couplings -  Oldham Type -  Set Screw + Key Type
High torque High Rigidity
Not Available Not AvailablePlease feel free to contact us
MOM-K
M
AD
2
L
W
D
1
E
F
L
F
●● Part number specification
MOM-15K- 6-6
◀1  ◀2
■■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W E F M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
MOM-15K 15   5.4 16.6   6.9   2.7 M3   0.7
MOM-17K 17   6.7 20.4   7.3   3.35 M3   0.7
MOM-20K 20   7 22 11.1   3.5 M3   0.7
MOM-26K 26   9 26.6 13.3   4.5 M4   1.7
MOM-30K 30 12 34 15.5   6 M4   1.7
MOM-34K 34 13 35 17.5   6.5 M5   4
MOM-38K 38 15 40.5 21.5   7.5 M5   4
MOM-45K 45 15 45.2 24.3   7.5 M5   4
MOM-55K 55 17 51 27.7   8.5 M6   7
MOM-70K 70 20 58.6 38.5 10 M8 15
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter (Dimensional Allowance H8)
D1/D2◀2